benjamin jongens

60m
1000m
hoog
ver
kogel

3-kamp

Ketels Bart
Spilliaert Stijn
Moernaut Jasper
Wagemans Jarno
Smekens Sven

Wagemans Jarno

9.5
3.51,70
1mO0O0
3m67
9m39

587p

1991

2002

1992

1998

2001

1996



|benjamin meisjes

60m Claessens Eline 9.79 2003
1000m Claessens Eline 3,52,00 2003
hoog Beeckmans Ine Om90 1998
ver Van Haver Mirte 3m50 1999
kogel Van Brussel Fien 7mO05 2003

3-kamp Duinslager Eva 600p 1996



pupillen jongens
60H

60m

1000m

hoog

ver

kogel
3-kamp

4x200m

Ketels Bart
Ketels Bart
Van Kerschaver Andy
Smekens Sven
Ketel Bart
Smekens Sven
Van Kerschaver Andy
Rottiers Thomas
Smekens Sven

Van Haver Jochen
Vermachelen Bremt

11.07
8.6
3.25.26
1m25
4m13
9m58
892p

2.22.77

1993

1993

1998

2003

1993

2003

1996

2001



pupillen meisjes
60H

60m

1000m

hoog

ver

kogel
3-kamp

4x200m

Van Brussel fien
Van Brussel fien
Claessens Eline
Claessens Eline
Claessens Eline
Van Haver Mirte
Van Raemdonck Annick
Van Haver Mirte
De Maere Ellen

Van Gucht Tessa
Rottiers Nathalie

11.18
9.15
3.30.52
1m25
4m04
6m57
1029p

2.09.25

2005

2005

2004

2005

2004

2001

1996

2001



miniemen jongens
60H

60m

150m

1000m

hoog

polsstok

ver

kogel

4-kamp

4x200m

Verbustel Koen
Van Haver Ewald
Van Cawenberghe Peter
Van De Voorde Steve

Van Haver Ewald

Moernaut Jasper
Smekens Sven
Van Kerschaver Davy

Wagemans Jarno
Van Hemelrijck Bram
Van Hemelrijck Mats

Rottiers Thomas

10.9
8.86
21.36
3,05,73

1m45

4m65
Imll
1118p

2.08,85

1996

2000

1998

2004

2000

1996

2004

1996

2002



miniemen meisjes
60H
60m
150m
1000m
hoog
polsstok
ver
kogel
4-kamp

4x200m

Heerwegh An

Heerwegh An

Heerwegh An
Van Wambeke Magali

Heidi Marien

Heidi Marien
Beeckmans Ine
Geerinckx Evy

Van Haver Mirte
De Maere Ellen
Van Gucht Tessa
Rottiers Nathalie

10.08
8.43
20.37
3.16,88

1m40

4m61
12mO05
1907p

2.02,36

1999

1999

1999

2003

1994

1994

2002

1996

2002



cadetten jongens

60H
60m
200m
400m
800m
1000m
hoog
polsstok
ver
hinkstap
kogel

4x200m

Verdonck Gert
Van Cauwenberghe Peter
Van Cauwenberghe Peter
Van Cauwenberghe Peter
Van De Voorde Steve
Van De Voorde Steve

Verdonck Gert

Van Haver Ewald

Van Haver Ewald

Wagemans Jarno

9.33
7.64
24.30
54.91
2.13.59
2.55,65

1m60

5m62

11m20

11m55

1995

2001

2001

2001

2005

2005

1995

2002

2002

2004



cadetten meisjes

60H
60m
200m
400m
800m
1000m
hoog
polsstok
ver
hinkstap
kogel

4x200m

Heerwegh An
De Wolf Lutgard
Heerwegh An
Van Wambeke Magali

Van De Voorde Kim

Heidi Marien

Marien Heidi

Van Haver Mirte

Marien Heidi

Heerwegh An
Smet Eveline
Vercauteren Barbara
Berckmoes Dorien

10.16
8.09
26.09
62,14

2.27,76

1m43

5m14
om41l
Imb54

1,50,50

2001

1979

2001

2004

2004

1995

1995

2004

1995

2001



scholieren jongens
60H
60m
200m
400m
800m
1000m
1500m
hoog
polsstok
ver
hinkstap
kogel
7-kamp

4x200m

Van Haver Ewald
Van Cauwenberghe Peter
Van Cauwenberghe Peter

Verdonck Johan

Peleman Christophe

Van Haver Ewald

Peleman Christophe

Van Haver Ewald

Van Haver Ewald

Van Haver Ewald

Van Haver Ewald

Wagemans Jarno

Van Haver Ewald

8,87
7.23
23,1
53.10
2.06,34
2,49,84
4,24,28
1m70
3mO00
5m70
12m49
12m40

4108p

2004

2003

2003

1995

2004

2004

2004

2003

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004



scholieren meisjes

60H
60m Heerwegh An 8.05 2002
200m Heerwegh An 25,86 2002
400m Smet Eveline 61,78 2003
800m Vertenten Soetkin 2,27,82 2004
1000m Van De Voorde Kim 3,18,31 2004
1500m Van De Voorde Kim 5,14,05 2004
hoog
polsstok
ver
hinkstap
kogel Cordeel Eveline 8m38 2004
4x200m Heerwegh An 1,47,31 2003

Smet Eveline
Vercauteren Barbara
Claessens Karen



juniors jongens
60H
60m
200m
400m
800m
1000m
1500m
hoog
polsstok
ver
hinkstap

kogel

4x200m

De Clercqg Bert
Van Cauwenberghe Peter
Van Cauwenberghe Peter
Van Cauwenberghe Peter

Waegemans Yoerik

Wagemans Yoerik

De Clercq Bert

Van Haver Ewald

9.47

7.21

22,6
52,91

2,10,58

1m50

5m63

12m53

1997

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

1997

2005



juniores dames

60H

60m Vercauteren Barbara
200m Heerwegh An
400m Smet Eveline
800m Claessens Karen
1000m

1500m

hoog

polsstok

ver

hinkstap

kogel

4x200m

8,19
26,87
61,08

2,34,37

2005

2005

2004

2004



alle cat jongens
60H
60m
200m
400m
800m
1000m
1500m
3000m
hoog
polsstok
ver
hinkstap

kogel

4x200m

De Clercqg Bert
Van Cauwenberghe Peter
Van Cauwenberghe Peter
Waegeman Bart
Verbeeck Maurits
Van Haver Ewald
Tassent Peter
Tassent Peter
Van Haver Ewald
Van Haver Ewald
Van Haver Ewald

Van Haver Ewald

Moernaut José

8.83
7.21
22,6
51,57
2.02.33
2.49,84
4.05.97
8.43.51
1m70
3mO00
5m70

12m52

10mO08

1999

2004

2004

2005

2000

2005

1990

1990

2003

2004

2004

2005

1993



alle cat dames
60H
60m
200m
400m
800m
1000m
1500m
3000m
hoog
polsstok
ver

hinkstap

kogel

4x200m

Heerwegh An
Heerwegh An
Smet Eveline
Ruys Nancy

Van Wambeke Magali

Van De Voorde Kim

Ruys Nancy

Ruys Nancy

Van Haver Mirte

Ruys Nancy

Heerwegh An
Smet Eveline
Vercauteren Barbara
Claessens Karen

8,05
25,86
61,08
2.25.9

3.16,88

5,14,05

1m63

5m28

9m41l

10m78

1,47,31

2002

2002

2004

1982

2003

2004

1982

1982

2004

1982

2003



masters heren
60H
60m
200m
400m
800m
1000m
1500m
3000m
hoog
polsstok
ver
hinkstap

kogel

4x200m

Moernaut José

Verbeeck Maurits

Verbeeck Maurits

De Keyser Hector

Moernaut José

Moernaut José

7.9

55.27

2.02.33

4.46.62

5m01

10mO08

1993

1999

2000

1997

1993

1993



masters dames
60H
60m
200m
400m
800m
1000m
1500m
3000m
hoog
polsstok
ver
hinkstap

kogel

4x200m
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